
STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

1979 No. 1716

The Rules of the Supreme Court (Writ and Appearance) 1979

Citation and commencement

43. Order 75, rule 40, shall be amended as follows:—

(1) In paragraph (1) for sub-paragraph (b) there shall be substituted the following sub-paragraph:

—
“(b) if so named, neither was served with the writ nor has acknowledged the issue thereof”,
and for the words “after entering an appearance” there shall be substituted the words “after
acknowledging issue of the writ”.

(2) In paragraph (3) for the words “who has entered an appearance” there shall be substituted the
words “who has acknowledged issue or service of the writ”.